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EQUATE , 1-LIGHT
LARGE CONVERTIBLE

PENDANT

Product Specifications

Collection:

Item No.:

Height:

Chain / Cord Length:
Diameter:

Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:

Bulb Wattage:

Bulb Type:

llluminations
19437-019
12.75"

72"

20.5"

17.64 Ibs

1

60 watts
A19 <O

Soft emanations from a soothing central opaque shade are

Bulb Base: E26
Bulb Voltage: 120 volts

Options Available

ITEM CODE FINISH SHADE
19437-019 chrome white

Colour / Shades Available

artistically contrasted with bands of silver that wrap chaotically FINISH SHADE
around this illumination. The framework has been skillfully chrome O T
designed to appear haphazard while betraying a chic creative
architecture, and the high gloss of the chrome allows the
refractive light to scatter uniquely. 2 in 1 Convertible- pendant
to flushmount.
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Project Information
Job Name: Date: Type:
Comments:
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